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RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS

FUTURA 5

Product Features and AccessoriesLife/ Maintenance

Specification
Lumen 
@ 45°C

System
Power

Power
Factor

Current
Cut Out D H

Dimensions
Weight

FUT5-12W-LED-840 2110

2940

12.8W

18.4W

0.98 350mA

500mA

140-165mm

140-165mm

200mm 170mm

170mm

0.9kg

• High colour rendering index CRI > 80 (CRI>90 available 

on request)

• Colour temperature 4000K and 3000K available

• Tridonic COB and driver

• Ripple current < 3%

• All fixtures component parts are replaceable

• Direct replacements for HID Metal Halide 20W to 50W

• Direct replacements for CFL 2x18W to 2x26W

• Fits into existing cut out of 140mm to 165mm

• Available in wide and narrow beam (55° and 27°)

• Non-corrosive bezel

• Fully dimmable version on request

• LED Life

• LED Driver Average Rated Life

55 000hrs (L80 F10, TP 45°C)

50 000hrs

Benefits

• 5 Year warranty

• Built-in surge Protection

Luminaire Efficiency: 94.3%

3790

4980

22.2W

29.4W

600mA

800mA

140-165mm

140-165mm

170mm

170mm

0.9kg

0.9kg

0.9kg

200mmFUT5-17W-LED-840

FUT5-20W-LED-840

FUT5-27W-LED-840

0.98

0.98

0.98

200mm

200mm

Application

• Offices

• Shopping Malls

• Double Volume Areas

• Lecture Halls

• Convention Halls
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